
300

540

300

540

BLACK VELVET MACCHIATO
GREEN 
FOREST NIGHT BLUE BLUE FOG

WHITE 
COTTON

new
product

new
product

TERRACOTA BLACK VELVET
WHITE 

COTTON

new
product

300

540

300

540

Modular

A
LL

IA
N

C
E

FINISHES

NATURAL BAY PINE AFRICAN OAK

LA
M

IN
AT

ED

LA
CQ

UE
RE

D

GLOSS WHITE
MATT 

ANTHRACITE

WALL-HUNG UNIT 1 DOOR

CURVED DOOR STORAGE UNIT
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STORAGE UNIT WITH TOWEL

HANDLES

Handle not included with the furniture
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FEATURES

FEATURES FEATURES

DETAILS DETAILS
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. 261 .. 260 .

STORAGE UNITS
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STORAGE UNITS
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CABINET 1000 1 DOOR

1000 DRESSING TALL 
UNIT
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CABINET 400 1 DOOR

CABINET 800 1 DOOR
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MODULES PILLARS
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TALL UNIT 1600 1 MIRROR DOORALLIANCE TALL UNIT 1600 2 DOORS
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FEATURES FEATURES

DETAILS DETAILS
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TOWER




